
Pos 

 

 

OPEN 
1 
2 
3 
4 

DNF 

Not classified (10 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

 

 

TI/C.UMBRIA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

12 
71 

180 
33 

8 

92 
41 
35 

5 
141 

23 
80 

765 
94 

123 

Concorrente 

Emanuele LO BARTOLO 
Valter BARTOLINI 
Massimo BOCCELLI 
Jari REMOTO 
Gianpaolo CRISTINI 

Simone CORNIA 
Gabriele PERRI 
Massimiliano PALLADINO 

Alessio VELINI 
Gianluca FONTANELLI 
Alessio SPORTOLETTI 
Toni LOMBARDI 
Emanuele BERALDO 
Davide SORDONI 
Lorenzo ALMADORI 

Club 

NTR 
GPM Racing 
Torrazzo 
NTR 
NTR 

SD Racing 
Ducale 
Tecnica Moto 

Racing Imolese 
Spoleto 
Spoleto 
WAFNA 
FOLIGNO 
Racing TERNI 

Moto 

Yamaha 
GPM 
Ducati 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 
Ducati 
Tecnica Moto 

Honda 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Suzuki 
Aprilia 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 

Class 

OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 

OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 

TI/C.UMBRIA 
TI/C.UMBRIA 
TI/C.UMBRIA 
TI/C.UMBRIA 
TI/C.UMBRIA 
TI/C.UMBRIA 
TI/C.UMBRIA 

Giri 

13 
13 
13 
13 
11 

3 

13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
11 

Tempo Totale 

15:47.490 
15:48.545 
15:57.543 
16:01.149 
13:30.674 

3:52.861 

15:34.252 
15:50.077 
16:13.563 
16:34.634 
15:42.533 
15:43.081 
15:42.890 

 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

13.238 

Avg. Speed 

125,585 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.849 

Best Speed 

127,386 

Best Lap by 

5 - Alessio VELINI 

 

 

Printed: 26/06/2022 15:58:19 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 3 - Magione 25-26/06 
1000 OPEN/STK/C.UMBRIA 

GARA 

Race (13 Laps) started at 15:40:15 

Magione 2,507 km 

26/06/2022 15:40 


